INDIANA CONVENTION CENTER & RCA DOME
2007 PRE-QUALIFIED DECORATORS’ LIST

Disclaimer: The providers on this list are pre-qualified for providing services at the Indiana Convention Center & RCA
Dome. Pre-qualification does not constitute an endorsement by the Capital Improvement Board of Managers of
Marion County, Indiana (“CIB”). The CIB makes no representations or warranties of any kind, express or implied, as
to the listed providers. Any party contracting for the services of one of the listed providers is responsible for
determining to its satisfaction that the provider is appropriate for the party’s needs, and in consideration of its use
of the venue, assumes full responsibility for any risk arising out of the party’s selection of a provider.

Champion Exposition Services 04/06/07 - 04/05/08
139 Campanelli Drive

Middleborough, MA 02346

Contacts:

Jerry Lamb, Director of Ops., 702.429.4334 cell
Jerry.Lamb®@championexpo.com

Mike Hall, Corp. Controller, 508.923.5291 tel.
Mike.Hall@championexpo.com

Jeff Hamon, Exec. V.P., 508.923.5258 tel. (signature purposes only)
Jeff.Hamon@championexpo.com

800.387.7469 tel. (toll free)

508.946.8500 tel. (switchboard)

508.946.8581 fax

www.championexpo.com

Initial Effective Date: 04/06/00

Convention Decorating Service, Inc. 07/07/06 - 07/06/07
3559 Belgium Lane

San Antonio, TX 78219

Contact: Rick Gimarelli

rgimarelli@conventiondecorating.com

210.559.8113 cell

210.467.0048 fax

Alan H. Sheppard, Pres. (signature purposes only)

www.conventiondecorating.com

Initial Effective Date: 07/07/06

Czarnowski Exhibit Service 10/18/06 - 10/17/07
2287 South Blue Island Avenue

Chicago, IL 60608

Contact: John O’Shea, Dir. of Field Services

joshea@czarnowski.com

773.617.9847 tel.

773.247.3790 fax

773.617.9847 cell

WWW.czarnowski.com

Initial Effective Date: 04/01/02

Excel Decorators, Inc. 07/01/06 - 06/30/07
3748 South Kentucky Avenue

Indianapolis, IN 46221

Contact: Andrew “Drew” Perry, Regional Sales Manager
dperry@exceldecorators.com

317.695.8378 cell

David L. Elliott, President (signature purposes only)

delliott@exceldecorators.com

317.856.1300 tel.

317.856.1301 fax
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www.exceldecorators.com
Initial Effective Date: 07/01/98

The Exhibit House 07/17/06 - 07/16/07
3500 N. Arlington Avenue

P.0.Box 18507

Indianapolis, IN 46218

Contact: Jerry Frisby, 317.413.7453 cell
jfrisby@exhibithouseindy.com

Jeff Hoffman, President
jhoffman@exhibithouseindy.com
317.236.0470 or 888.231.6538 tel.
317.236.0474 fax
www.exhibithouseindy.com

Initial Effective Date: 07/17/00

Freeman 06/01/07 - 05/31/08
5040 West Roosevelt Road

Chicago, IL 60644.1436

Contact: William F. Bennett, Nat’l Sales Mgr., Expo Services
bill.bennett@freemanco.com

773.473.8321 direct tel.

773.491.2117 cell

773.379.5042 fax

Douglas J. Van Ort, Sr. V. P.-Central Division (signature purposes only)
doug.vanort@freemanco.com

773.379.5040 main tel.

773.473.8384 direct tel.

773.379.5042 fax

www.freemanco.com

Initial Effective Date: 05/31/98

George E. Fern Company 07/01/06 - 06/30/07
1147 South White River Parkway, East Drive
Indianapolis, IN 46225

Contact: Steven E. Trent, General Manager
strent@geofern.com

Erica Wells, National Account Manager
ewells@geofern.com

Tina Rembusch, 317.714.1058 cell
trembusch@geofern.com

Tom Drullinger, 317.714.1062 cell
tdrullinger@geofern.com

317.635.9606 tel. (switchboard)
317.634.0993 fax (general #)
www.geofern.com

Initial Effective Date: 07/01/98

GES Exposition Services, Inc. 03/15/07 - 03/14/08
5248 South Cicero Avenue

Chicago, IL 60638

Contact: Pete Carroll, Director of Ops.-Central Div.

pcarroll@gesexpo.com

773.284.5254 tel.
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773.617.8743 cell

773.284.5385 fax

Mike Sorobey, General Manager (signature purposes only)
www.gesexpo.com

Initial Effective Date: 09/01/98

Hargrove, Inc. 01/01/07 - 12/31/07
Number One Hargrove Drive

Lanham, MD 20706

Contact: Ken Bisch
KBisch@hargroveinc.com
301.306.4634 tel.

301.306.9318 fax

240.882.0746 cell

Al Marra, C.F.O. (signature purposes only)
amarra@hargroveinc.com
www.hargroveinc.com

Initial Effective Date: 01/01/03

J. R. Rentals 01/02/07 - 01/01/08
2752 East Main Street

Plainfield, IN 46168

Contact: Joshua Reitzel, Owner

joshreitzel@jrrentals.com

317.839.0938 tel.

317.839.0941 fax

317.538.0938 cell

www.jrrentals.com

Initial Effective Date: 01/02/07

Mane Event Decorators, Inc. 12/01/06 - 11/30/07
617 Walnut Street

Jeffersonville, IN 47130

Contact: Ruth Jenkins
moneytalks4313@netscape.net

502.762.3899 24 hrs./cell

812.284.6956 tel.

812.284.6905 fax

Victor Jenkins, President (signature purposes only)
www.maneeventdecorators.com

Initial Effective Date: 12/01/06

National Expo, Inc. 03/01/07 - 02/29/08
853 South Columbia Road, Suite 151

Plainfield, IN 46168

Contact: Dan Kenninger, Vice President-Operations

dkenninger@natlexpo.com

317.839.7355 or 317.839.7356 tel.

317.839.5314 fax

www.natlexpo.com

Initial Effective Date: 03/01/06

Nationwide Service, Design & Production, LLC 02/01/07 - 01/31/08
2519 Carolyn Drive
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Smyrna, GA 30080

Contact: Jules Schoicket, Owner

jules@speedfactory.net or jules.schoicket@mobileenvoy.com
770.333.9202 tel.

770.333.6364 fax

404.787.0280 cell

www.nationwideservicesllc.com

Initial Effective Date: 02/01/02

PTR Expo Serve 12/20/06 - 12/19/07
1212 South Rangeline Road

Carmel, IN 46032

Contact: Davey Neal

davey.neal@ptrinc.com

317.714.0373 cell

24-Hr Contract: Nancy Angel, 317.714.0447

Paul Zahner, President (signature purposes only)
pjz@ptrinc.com

317.844.5178 tel.

317.587.0797 fax

www.ptrexposerve.com

Initial Effective Date: 06/23/98 (as MCS Event Decorators)

Reber-Friel Company (a/k/a Trade Show Associates) 08/01/06 - 07/31/07
550 South Henderson Road

King of Prussia, PA 19406

Contact: Robert Holst, Sr. Acct. Exec.
rholst@reberfriel.com

800.564.7040 tel.

610.476.4284 24-hrs. /tel.

610.265.7390 fax

610.476.4284 cell

Thomas E. McAvinue, Jr., President (signature purposes only)
Initial Effective Date: 08/01/06

Shepard Exposition Services, Inc. 10/12/06 - 10/11/07
1531 Carroll Drive NW

Atlanta, GA 30318.3605

Contact: Cecil Adams, V.P., Nat’l Operations
cadams@shepardes.com

404.720.8642 tel.

678.898.4247 cell

404.720.8750 fax

404.720.8600 switchboard

Carl F. Mitchell, President (signature purposes only)
404.720.8609 tel.

770.616.4035 cell

cmitch@shepardes.com

www.shepardes.com

Initial Effective Date: 07/01/98

Special Event Rentals, LLC a/k/a SER Exposition Services 01/01/07 - 12/31/07
35B New Street
Worcester, MA 01605
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Contact: Matthew J. DiSalvo, CMP, Sr. V.P./Gen. Mgr.
mdisalvo@serexpo.com

508.757.3397 tel.

508.757.9136 fax

WWW.serexpo.com

Initial Effective Date: 01/01/03
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